


APPETIZERS & SOUPS

Flavored truffle, mushroom cream soup
트러플 향의 양송이 크림 수프

Crab meat soup
게살 수프

Caesar salad 
시저 샐러드(닭고기:국내산)
Romaine / parmesan cheese / anchovy / petit tomato / bacon
croutons / chicken breast / caesar dressing
로메인 / 파머산 치즈 / 앤초비 / 쁘띠 토마토 / 베이컨

크루통 / 닭고기 / 시저 드레싱

Homemade smoked salmon, condiments
홈메이드 훈제 연어

18,ㅡ

18,ㅡ

30,ㅡ

28,ㅡ

The rice, cabbage and chili powder used in Kimchi is locally sourced in Korea. 
쌀, 배추김치의 배추와 고춧가루는 국내산입니다.

Food allergies, food intolerance and religious interest. We welcome enquiries 
from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.
음식과 관련하여 특이사항 및 알러지가 있으신 분은 직원에게 말씀해 주시기 바랍니다.

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% tax.
상기 가격은 10%의 봉사료와 10%의 세금이 포함되어 있습니다.

PASTAS

GRILL

SANDWICHES

Spaghetti, Gorgonzola cream sauce
파스타, 고르곤졸라 크림 소스

Seafood spaghetti
해산물 파스타

Grilled beef tenderloin, vegetables, red wine sauce
쇠고기 안심스테이크(쇠고기:미국산), 적포도주 소스

Club Sandwich 
클럽 샌드위치

Grilled chicken / tomato / bacon / lettuce / egg / white bread
그릴 치킨(닭고기:국내산) / 토마토 / 베이컨 / 양상추 / 계란 / 화이트 브레드

35,ㅡ

38,ㅡ

57,ㅡ

33,ㅡ



ASIAN

DESSERT

BEVERAGE 

ASSORTED JUICES

Stir fried sea food noodles
해물 볶음면

Flat rice noodles / mungbean sprout / prawn / abalone
라이스 누들 / 숙주 / 새우 / 전복 

Butter chicken, naan 
치킨 커리(닭고기:국내산)와 난

Tiramisu cake
티라미수 케이크

Homemade cheese cake
치즈 케이크

Seasonal fresh fruits 
신선한 계절 과일

Ice creams 
Chioce of vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, ice cream
바닐라, 초콜릿, 딸기 아이스크림 중에서 선택

Freshly Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Espresso
신선한 커피, 디카페인 커피, 에스프레소

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Double Espresso
카푸치노, 카페라떼, 더블 에스프레소

Hot Chocolate
핫초코

Your choice of tea
(Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Camomile, Green Tea, Jasmine, Peppermint)
얼그레이, 잉글리쉬 블랙퍼스트, 카모마일, 녹차, 자스민차, 페퍼민트

Freshly squeezed orange, grapefruit, tomato, pineapple or apple juice
신선한 오렌지, 자몽, 토마토, 파인애플, 사과 주스

30,ㅡ

30,ㅡ

17,ㅡ

17,ㅡ

17,ㅡ

17,ㅡ

14,ㅡ

15,ㅡ

15,ㅡ

15,ㅡ

19,ㅡ

The rice, cabbage and chili powder used in Kimchi is locally sourced in Korea. 
쌀, 배추김치의 배추와 고춧가루는 국내산입니다.

Food allergies, food intolerance and religious interest. We welcome enquiries 
from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients.
음식과 관련하여 특이사항 및 알러지가 있으신 분은 직원에게 말씀해 주시기 바랍니다.

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 10% tax.
상기 가격은 10%의 봉사료와 10%의 세금이 포함되어 있습니다.


